
Subject: Re: It's suspected to be an issue with Font.
Posted by Lance on Sun, 01 May 2011 15:35:00 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

As a comparison, in Ubuntu gedit, no matter what font I use, the Chinese characters either
displayed as default font if these Characters are not in the Font's character set, or displayed with
the font.

File Attachments
1) Screenshot3.png, downloaded 1267 times
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